Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details. www.ctcu.com  /  sales@ctcu.com5-4
5
Features
Specifications
FMC-1000M
FMC-1000MS
Web Smart OAM Managed 10/100/1000Base-T to
100/1000Base-X GbE Switch

-1000M
(S)
Ordering Information
Model Name Description
FMC-1000M 10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-X Web Smart OAM/IP managed Ethernet switch with adapter, plastic case
FMC-1000M-AC 10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-X Web Smart OAM/IP managed Ethernet switch with AC power, plastic case
FMC-1000M-DC 10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-X Web Smart OAM/IP managed Ethernet switch with DC power, plastic case
FMC-1000M-AC (Metal) 10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-X Web Smart OAM/IP managed Ethernet switch with AC power, metal case
FMC-1000M-DC (Metal) 10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-X Web Smart OAM/IP managed Ethernet switch with DC power, metal case
FMC -1000MS 10/100/1000Base-T to 100/1000Base-X SFP Web Smart managed  Ethernet switch (optional SFP module) with adapter, plastic case
FMC-1000MS-AC 10/100/1000Base-T to 100/1000Base-X SFP Web Smart managed Ethernet switch  (optional SFP module) with AC power, plastic case
FMC-1000MS-DC 10/100/1000Base-T to 100/1000Base-X SFP Web Smart managed Ethernet switch  (optional SFP module) with DC power, plastic case
FMC-1000MS-AC (Metal) 10/100/1000Base-T to 100/1000Base-X SFP Web Smart managed Ethernet switch  (optional SFP module) with AC power, metal case
FMC-1000MS-DC (Metal) 10/100/1000Base-T to 100/1000Base-X SFP Web Smart managed Ethernet switch (optional SFP module) with DC power, metal case
Connector Type Connectivity Distance
SC MM 001:550m, 002: 2km